



**Village of Hoffman Estates**  
TRANSPORTATION & ENGINEERING DIVISION

**Tabulation of Bids**

Tabulation of Bids for: **2012 Drainage Improvements Project**

County: Cook Date: 10/16/2012  
Local Agency: Hoffman Estates Time: 10:00 AM  
Section: 12601  
Estimate: \$ 22,250.00

				Name of Bidder:		Copenhaver Const.		Prime Const. Inc.		Montemayor Const. Inc.		Sheridan Plumb & Sewer		Martam Const. Inc.		Trine Const. Corp.		D. Kersey. Const.		Concrete, Etc. Inc.		Alliance Contractors Inc.	
				Address of Bidder:		75 Koppie Dr.		10 N. 860 Tower Rd.		1655 N. Lancaster Rd.		6754 W. 74th Street		1200 Gosket Dr.		27W364 North Ave.		4130 Timberlane Dr.		38 Ardmore Ave.		1166 Lake Ave.	
						Gilberts, IL 60136		Hamshire, IL 60140		South Elgin, IL 60177		Bedford Park, IL 60638		Elgin, IL 60120		West Chicago, IL 60185		Northbrook, IL 60062		Glenview, IL 60025		Woodstock, IL 60098	
Attended By: Gary Salavitch, Martin Salerno, Karen Karaffa All (VOHE)				Proposal Guarantee:		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
				Approved Engineer's Estimate																			
Item No.	Item	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Storm Sewer, Solid PVC SDR 26, 6 inch	FT	100	50.00	\$ 5,000.00	40.00	\$ 4,000.00	55.00	\$ 5,500.00	50.00	\$ 5,000.00	63.00	\$ 6,300.00	60.00	\$ 6,000.00	102.80	\$ 10,280.00	103.00	\$ 10,300.00	65.00	\$ 6,500.00	100.00	\$ 10,000.00
2	Storm Sewer, Solid PVC SDR, 15 inch	FT	70	75.00	\$ 5,250.00	60.00	\$ 4,200.00	90.00	\$ 6,300.00	150.00	\$ 10,500.00	92.00	\$ 6,440.00	100.00	\$ 7,000.00	119.90	\$ 8,393.00	115.00	\$ 8,050.00	90.00	\$ 6,300.00	150.00	\$ 10,500.00
3	Concrete Sidewalk Removal and Replacement	SF	50	20.00	\$ 1,000.00	12.00	\$ 600.00	20.00	\$ 1,000.00	20.00	\$ 1,000.00	12.75	\$ 637.50	12.00	\$ 600.00	28.90	\$ 1,445.00	28.00	\$ 1,400.00	40.00	\$ 2,000.00	66.00	\$ 3,300.00
4	Yard Inlet, 2' Diameter with Open Beehive Grate	EA	1	1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00	1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	1,150.00	\$ 1,150.00	1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
5	Fence Panel Removal and Replacement	EA	3	100.00	\$ 300.00	300.00	\$ 900.00	500.00	\$ 1,500.00	25.00	\$ 75.00	400.00	\$ 1,200.00	500.00	\$ 1,500.00	262.50	\$ 787.50	1,786.00	\$ 5,358.00	500.00	\$ 1,500.00	600.00	\$ 1,800.00
6	Regrading	SY	440	9.00	\$ 3,960.00	5.00	\$ 2,200.00	5.00	\$ 2,200.00	10.00	\$ 4,400.00	10.00	\$ 4,400.00	20.00	\$ 8,800.00	9.95	\$ 4,378.00	3.00	\$ 1,320.00	11.25	\$ 4,950.00	31.75	\$ 13,970.00
7	Sodding	SY	440	9.00	\$ 3,960.00	7.00	\$ 3,080.00	10.00	\$ 4,400.00	9.00	\$ 3,960.00	13.00	\$ 5,720.00	12.00	\$ 5,280.00	9.35	\$ 4,114.00	12.00	\$ 5,280.00	16.00	\$ 7,040.00	20.00	\$ 8,800.00
8	Connect to Existing Pipe	EA	2	140.00	\$ 280.00	1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	300.00	\$ 600.00	600.00	\$ 1,200.00	800.00	\$ 1,600.00	650.00	\$ 1,300.00	706.25	\$ 1,412.50	300.00	\$ 600.00	1,300.00	\$ 2,600.00	250.00	\$ 500.00
9	Connect to Existing Drainage Structure	EA	2	400.00	\$ 800.00	1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	400.00	\$ 800.00	600.00	\$ 1,200.00	1,650.00	\$ 3,300.00	650.00	\$ 1,300.00	948.50	\$ 1,897.00	400.00	\$ 800.00	1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	500.00	\$ 1,000.00
				As Read:		\$ 22,250.00	\$ 21,080.00	\$ 24,500.00	\$ 29,535.00	\$ 30,897.50	\$ 33,280.00	\$ 33,857.00	\$ 34,308.00	\$ 36,790.00	\$ 54,870.00								
				As Calculated:		\$ 22,250.00	\$ 21,080.00	\$ 24,500.00	\$ 29,535.00	\$ 30,897.50	\$ 33,280.00	\$ 33,857.00	\$ 34,308.00	\$ 36,790.00	\$ 54,870.00								